

議案第16号資料

鶴ヶ島市立学校設置条例新旧対照表

改正後		現行	
別表第2（第3条関係）		別表第2（第3条関係）	
名称	位置	名称	位置
鶴ヶ島市立鶴ヶ島中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市大字脚折1868番地の5	鶴ヶ島市立鶴ヶ島中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市大字脚折1868番地の5
鶴ヶ島市立藤中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市大字藤金272番地1	鶴ヶ島市立藤中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市大字藤金272番地1
鶴ヶ島市立富士見中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市富士見二丁目36番1号	鶴ヶ島市立富士見中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市富士見二丁目36番1号
鶴ヶ島市立南中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市南町一丁目27番1号	鶴ヶ島市立西中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市大字下新田266番地
		鶴ヶ島市立南中学校	埼玉県鶴ヶ島市南町一丁目27番1号